Secrets of Toanium - Feature #136

Produce Jsdoc documentation for scripting environment.

12/15/2021 10:53 PM - Administrator Administrator

Status: In Progress
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Jay Gischer
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

12/15/2021

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Put it up somewhere on the grain. Maybe only in Dev mode?

History

#1 - 02/15/2022 06:47 PM - Administrator Administrator

- Status changed from New to In Progress

We have some documentation now. It is built using makedoc.sh. It isn't integrated well or particularly organized, though.
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